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CITY  OF  RACINE
DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC  WORKS

CONTRACT  CHANGE  ORDER

Contract No. & Name 10-06 (K6-011) Chicory Road Reconstruction

C.O. No. 1 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $

919.986.5010 Previous C.O.'s $

104.985.5420 Contract Total $ 1,286,897.60

Contractor Milwaukee General Construction

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item         Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,    Decrease   Increase 
No.    in Contract   in Contract

 Add or delete the following items according
 to the quantities and unit prices shown below:

HES State C Mix 200.67 SY @ 25.00$      
6 Excavation Common 5386.39 CY @ 12.50$      

10 Breaker Run 7084.44 Ton @ 11.60$      
Silt Fence Installed & Removed 113 LF @ 5.25$        
6 oz Woven Fabric 6694.44 SY @ 1.37$        
Adjust Existing Water Main Valve Vaults 2.00 EA @ 420.00$    
Full Depth Sawcut 35.00 LF @ 4.25$        

 Total Decrease
 Total Increase
 Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order

Adjusted Contract Amount  . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased, 
decreased by _11__ calendar days.  This document shall become an amendment
to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by:
Date

Recommended by:
Date

Approved by:
Date

Approved by:
Date

Authorized by Resolution No:
Date

        Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.

5,016.75$        

1,286,897.60

67,329.88$      

165,279.51$    
165,279.51$    

82,179.50$      
593.25$           

148.75$           

9,171.38$        
840.00$           

Finance Director

Commissioner of Public Works

1,452,177.11$     

0.00

Contractor

Engineer/Department Head


