CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. 8	R Name 10-06 (K6-011) Chicory	10-06 (K6-011) Chicory Road Reconstruction				
C.O. No. 1	Funding Account (s)	Original Contract	\$ 1,286,897.60			
	919.986.5010	Previous C.O.'s	\$			
	104.985.5420	Contract Total	\$ 1,286,897.60			
Contractor	Milwaukee General Construction					

Milwaukee General Construction

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

14	D 1 (1 (0) 0 (2) 11	**			_			
Item	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,			Decrease	Increase			
No.	Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.				in Contract	in	in Contract	
	Add or delete the following items according to the quantities and unit prices shown below	w:						
6 10	HES State C Mix Excavation Common Breaker Run Silt Fence Installed & Removed 6 oz Woven Fabric Adjust Existing Water Main Valve Vaults Full Depth Sawcut	200.67 SY @ 5386.39 CY @ 7084.44 Ton @ 113 LF @ 6694.44 SY @ 2.00 EA @ 35.00 LF @	\$\$\$\$\$	25.00 12.50 11.60 5.25 1.37 420.00 4.25		$\Theta \Theta \Theta \Theta \Theta \Theta \Theta$	5,016.75 67,329.88 82,179.50 593.25 9,171.38 840.00 148.75	
	Total Decrease Total Increase				0.00	\$	165,279.51	
	Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order					\$	165,279.51	
Adjusted Contract Amount					\$	1	,452,177.11	

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased, decreased by <u>11</u> calendar days. This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by:		<u> </u>
	Contractor	Date
Recommended by:		
	Engineer/Department Head	Date
Approved by:		<u></u>
	Finance Director	Date
Approved by:		<u> </u>
	Commissioner of Public Works	Date
Authorized by Resolution No:		<u> </u>
		Date